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¢ nnstruction of Rural
Roads under New | ; upto

\laintenance Policy | |

2)

z ":’H‘/_‘j GiR-194

{See Government of Fineligy e, m- (1) be

fuinm Jow Hule- 150
sl g
month 17.!

14,2025
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Form of Ptilization Cerqi,
New Maintenance poyo v 3054

Particulars

Name of Schemes Sanciton No, 8 A
Date with Amaonng | Ru‘(.;:m;“l,l“.\)
( (4 $ [
(faes) d o :
': | \‘ | : ;:
| ’ Cof Rs 1021213541

Certified that o
Jacs received doring the years 2024
2025 in favor of Execative Enginecr,
RWD. Waorks Division, [{njipur,
Bihar, Vaishali a sam of R«

L. T No-29d- |
JO0X2028

Alotment

[ (31,03.2029)

MR 354 hrongh

| ("T\IS‘ silized
| 10212.135141 9977.122940 lacs has been utilizes
Allotment for the purposc of New .\1:'§n(cm:nct;’
after Policy MR 3054 YOJANA and 39.96071
¢ Letter no- 652 dated- 26.03.2025

0.00 Schemes as given in the margin for
- which it was sanctioned and that the

balance 195.14529 lacs.

l
)’ 31.03.2025 - | vid

EE—— - Total | 10212.13541 | ‘

Certified that 1 have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioued
have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that
the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Cheeks exercised:-

t).
iif.
§ii).

R
.

1.
).

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engincer.

Construction materials have been tested.
Measurements have been recorded in the MB’s and test check conducted by the Assistant

F.ngincer/Exccutive Enginceer.
Al other codal formalities have been observed.

Physical Progress achicved:-

Canstruction of Road Works
Conpsiruction of CD Works

; 3 '1{\1 7 "/)
R N

@ ~
)
.T,n| k\{y
Exceutive Engincer

Sr. DLALO ’
W, Works Division, @’“’"fl“ Division,
Hajipun X jl"\f
\f\ \/\ f(,7
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- 5 onifie 1 swal
Requisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road Mamtenance Policy - 2018 ( Imual Rectificabon and Surface Renewal

Name of Works Divicion - RWD, Works Division, Hajpur : ‘ e Y P
] Batch oo Name cfRoad | ProjectIDas | Administrative | Administrative [Agreement Amount| AgrecmentNo/ | Dateof | Actual |Value of | Thicknes | Value | Previous | up-to equialicn | Famars |
" - er MIS Approval (AA Tarisinative  IAgreem Date Completetion| Date of | IRI(in s PCC/ of Total data }
| e Let'l:cﬁ No &‘D [) s (A4) i L2h) as per Completi| mm/km) | Bitumen | Bitume | Alloted |Expendit | wors done }
! . Agreement on Layer{in n Amount ure as (In Laxhy |
{ PP =1 mm  |Content| (In Lakh) | per MIS i i
| Length {Amount [Initial 5 Year o (i Lokt ‘ ;
i (in (In Lakh) |[Rectificati Royﬂne Barcarit I ,
| KM) on With  |Mainten i
Surface ance (In ! .
Renewal |Lakh) i
2 3 4 5 3 i R e 3 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 o 1
RMVAHAJZS! |Mani bhakurare to [N315075002016  |6115/ 04.12.2023 4 300 178 891 - 13-551 4648109 13/MBD/ 2024-25 [23.11.2025 = 3075 |25.00 5.010 0.00000 {0.00000 |i24-52T0700" Euﬂas“;e.
0001 Matiyara Tok 92'316 28 ,7‘; dt- 24.02.2025 91 . 33 Complated. i
i
02 |7\9 ;
Total é:;'_&g%g 1
“
1 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excel) of recorded IRI is enclosed. \a
2 Up-to-date Physical Progress has been Uploaded in MIS.

Executive Engineer

W" %ﬂ/)/ R :f;(: u?wm:_g
SN

o
L

S>>
o
SR

C} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Name of Cuslemer ©
Name of Work)/ Road | Mani bhakurare to Miatiy
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Rajeev Kumar

Length

Section
At i km
15 0.1
7 15 0.1
15 0.1
4 15 0.1
is 0.1
15 0.1
15 0.1
5 15 0.1
35 15 0.1
G 15 0.1
i 5 0.1
10 15 0.1
0 15 0.1
21 i5 0.1
21 15 0.1
c 15 0.1
o 15 0.1
7 15 0.1
5% 5 01
4} 15 0.1
2& i5 0.1
9 15 0.1
] i5 0.1
15 0.1
20 15 0.1
o } 15 0.1
& 15 0.1
6 15 C.1
O 15 0.1
P KL
At R
T oul 86
1

ara Tok
Bumps Speed OR
in mm Rate mm/km
280 0 2800
319 10.1 3100
280 10.1 2800
250 20.2 2500
210 10.1 2100
220 10.1 2200
330 10.1 3300
300 10.1 3000
330 20.2 3300
330 20.2 3300
230 20.2 2300
320 20.2 3200
330 10.1 3300
280 10.1 2800
240 20.2 2400
300 20.2 3000
210 10.1 2100
220 el 1200
200 202 20060
280 20.2 2800
240 202 2400
220 20.2 2200
520 20.2 2200
350 101 2500
530 10.1 2300
280 101 2800
230 10.1 2300
o 20.2 2600
A 20.2 2900
r |
\\ L,)?f M ak
Qe

iRI
mm/km  ROAD
3313 G
3654 G
3313 G
2972 G
2518 G
2631 G
3881 G
3540 G
3881 G
3881 G
2745 G
3767 G
3881 G
3313 G
2858 G
3540 G
2518 G
2631 G
2404 G
3313 G
2858 G
2631 G
2631 G
2972 G
2745 G
3313 G
2745 G
3086 G
3426 G

CATEGORY Latitude

25.805983

25.805618

25.80551
25.805299
25.805023
25.804502
25.804125
25.803961

25.80377
25.803528
25.803333
25.8303301
25.803052
25.802818
25.802878
25.803118
25.803806
25.804373
25.806534
25.805031
25.804294
25.8037385
25.803263
25.802906
25.802879
25.802876
25.803293
25803085
25.20288%

by
fi v

< \,}

Longitude

& 0]
Rl
)
2
G

o ¢
—

0 o ¢
VT o0
N
N
oW
[N

E\’qu

Y »voun
dN W

Q0

wi
[
el
Se
al

85.251951
85.251%22
85.251399
85.2516%9

35251054
85.250936
85.250243
85.250903
85.250414
85.250137
85.24%641
85.248727
85.248747
85.243395
85.247637
85.2476%34
85.248731
85.248734
85.248748
85.248766
85.249443
85249832
85.250862
85.251081
85.251325

w‘\

Event

fiormal

Marmal

4 (‘«1’)(‘1’.-:’

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normai
Normal
Mormal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Narmal
Normai
Normal
Normai
Normal
Normat
Narmal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normai

IRI Yalue
Machine No. 3I7s

G Scanned with OKEN Scanner



P
w4

bt s e s
oo

o
Pt s

b I o Y

~

T T
)

ot
[ I o B o ]

[ T T S

e

2517 15 0.1 230 20,3 2300 2745 G 25.802886 85.25132% Norrmal
i6: 27 15 0.1 280 20.2 2800 3313 G 25.794905  £5.264971 Nnrrma
29: 58 5 0.1 220 202 2200 2631 G 25.793979  £5.26466 Mormal
29:58 i5 0.1 200 20.2 2000 2404 G 25.793013  85.264495 Morrmal
30: 33 15 0.1 300 20.2 3000 3540 G 25.792399 85.265856 Maorrnal
28: 16 15 0.1 250 10.1 2500 2972 G 25.791678 85.268312 Mormal
28016 15 0.1 270 20.2 2700 3199 G 25.79081 85.271406 Mormal
48:51 15 0.1 320 10.1 3200 3767 G 25.790562 85.272311 Normal
48:0 15 0.1 240 10.1 2400 2858 G 25.790231 85.273504 Normal
23:0 15 0.1 220 10.1 2200 2631 G 25.790242  85.274404 Normal
48:26 15 0.1 210 10.1 2100 2518 G 25.790234 85.275191 Norma!
50: 1 15 0.1 220 10.1 2200 2631 G 25.790235  85.27523 MNormal
50: 1 15 0.1 230 20.2 2300 2745 G 25.790236  85.275822 MNormal
50: 1 15 0.1 280 10.1 2800 3313 G 25.790225 85.276186 MNormal

C} Scanned with OKEN Scanner



G Scanned with OKEN Scanner




OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

o RWD WORKS DIVISION HAJIPUR -
7 RS DIVISIC

: 5 & . h No-
Name of Scheme - Mani bhakurare to Matiyara Tok (Lenth- 4.30 K.M) Batc

RM/V A HAI/25/0001. Project Id — N315075002016

Certfied that all Ttem wise 100%
Measurement taken by me

Junior Engineer

: e v 0%
Certified that all Item wise 50 % Certified that all Item wise 10%
Measurement taken by me Measurement taken by me

Lok 8@@@

Assistant Engineér Executive Engineer

WD, Works Section. Lalgnaj RWD, Works Sub Division, Lalgnaj R.W.D, Woks Division Works
Division, Hajipur Works Division, Hajipur Hajipur.
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